ASAHI PCI ASAHI PCI
Guide WiresGuide Wires
YOUR DREAMS. WOVEN TOGETHER.
1
Technology Technology
overcoming limitationsovercoming limitations
ASAHI INTECC’s 4 core proprietary technologies incorporate
multiple wire components to enhance guide wire durability

* The tip load values of our guide wires are the values assuming the force that the tip of the guide wire pushes the lesion on the basis of company standardized test. There are individual differences in values of actual devices.
8
Ordering Information & Lineup — Frontline Guide Wires
Product Catalog No. Diameter
(mm (inch) )
Radiopaque Segment
(cm)
Spring Coil Length
(cm)
Length
(cm) Tip Shape Clip Colour
ASAHI SION blue
AHW14R104S
0.36 (0.014) 3 20
190 Straight
AHW14R304S 300 Straight
AHW14R104J 190 J
AHW14R304J 300 J
AHW14R104P 190 Pre-shape
AHW14R304P 300 Pre-shape
ASAHI SION
AHW14R101S
0.36 (0.014) 3 28
190 Straight
AHW14R301S 300 Straight
AHW14R101J 190 J
AHW14R301J 300 J
AHW14R101P 190 Pre-shape
AHW14R301P 300 Pre-shape
ASAHI SION black
APW14R010S
0.36 (0.014) 3 12
190 Straight
APW14R310S 300 Straight
APW14R010J 190 J
APW14R310J 300 J
APW14R010P 190 Pre-shape
APW14R310P 300 Pre-shape
ASAHI SION blue ES
AHW14R017S
0.36 (0.014) 3 8.5
190 Straight
AHW14R317S 300 Straight
AHW14R017J 190 J
AHW14R317J 300 J
AHW14R017P 190 Pre-shape
AHW14R317P 300 Pre-shape
Grand Slam
AG141002
0.36 (0.014) 4 4
180 Straight
AG141302 300 Straight
AG141002J 180 J
YOUR DREAMS. WOVEN TOGETHER.
Ordering Information & Lineup — CTO Guide Wires
Product Catalog No. Diameter
(mm (inch) )
Radiopaque Segment
(cm)
Spring Coil Length
(cm)
Length
(cm) Tip Shape Clip Colour
Fielder XT-R
APW14R005S 0.26 / 0.36
(0.010 / 0.014) 16 16
190 Straight
APW14R305S 300 Straight
Fielder XT-A
APW14R009S 0.26 / 0.36
(0.010 / 0.014) 16 16
190 Straight
APW14R309S 300 Straight
ASAHI Gladius EX
AP14R025P
0.36 (0.014) 3 11
200